
 Multiusos de Cáceres

Cto España Individual, Clubes y Selecciones
Autonómicas GAF

Rk Gimnasta Nota

BASE

Equipo

1 Catalana 179,500

AGA VILASSAR DE MAR A 46,350IMPELLITIERI Maia 11,450 11,85011,100 11,950NIVEL 2 PEQ

CG ESPARREGUERA 45,450RIVERO Paola 10,900 11,75010,900 11,900NIVEL 1

AGA VILASSAR DE MAR A 44,900SENTIAS Alexia 11,750 11,50010,500 11,150NIVEL 3 PEQ

SALT GC A 42,800BOU Gina Zao 8,150 11,95011,050 11,650NIVEL 4 PEQ

2 Comunidad Valenciana 178,125

CLUB GYM-VAL A 46,550CEREZO Carla 11,600 11,45011,350 12,150NIVEL 2 PEQ

BETXI 46,200SCHIAU Sandra (Extr) 11,550 12,10011,150 11,400NIVEL 1

LA PLANA 43,725HUERFANO Ariadna 9,750 10,85011,425 11,700NIVEL 4 PEQ

CLUB GYM-VAL A 41,650HINOJOSA Marta 8,000 10,90011,500 11,250NIVEL 3 PEQ

3 Madrileña 174,900

LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 45,600MARTINEZ Marta 10,700 11,80011,300 11,800NIVEL 1

MAJADAHONDA 44,350SAUTUA Ainara 10,350 11,80010,650 11,550NIVEL 3 PEQ

CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

43,350MAROTO Lucia 10,400 11,10010,800 11,050NIVEL 2 MAY

LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 41,600ROSADO Noa 9,050 10,00010,950 11,600NIVEL 4 PEQ

4 Andaluza 172,750

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

44,225LOPEZ Angela 9,150 11,80011,575 11,700NIVEL 4 MAY

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

43,650PLATOV Lucia 11,150 11,10010,600 10,800NIVEL 1

CLUB SUR 42,700RECIO Celia 11,000 10,15010,550 11,000NIVEL 2 PEQ

CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA GUADALQUIVIR

42,175SILVA Selena 9,450 9,55011,225 11,950NIVEL 3 MAY

5 Gallega 169,350

TEMPO 45,300BACARIZA Noelia 11,850 10,95011,150 11,350NIVEL 4 MAY

XIMNASIA UNIVERSIDADE
DA CORUÑA

41,700LOPEZ Jessica 8,850 11,15011,100 10,600NIVEL 2 PEQ

XIMNASIA UNIVERSIDADE
DA CORUÑA

41,600PAZ Ailin 10,750 10,25010,900 9,700NIVEL 1

TEMPO 40,750LOPEZ Paula 9,200 10,1009,950 11,500NIVEL 3 PEQ

6 Aragonesa 166,300

FLIP-FLAP 42,550HERNANDEZ Lucia 9,750 10,10011,200 11,500NIVEL 2 PEQ

FLIP-FLAP 42,275SERENA Lucia 8,850 10,75011,075 11,600NIVEL 3 PEQ

FLIP-FLAP 41,600RUBIO Marta 9,800 10,40011,200 10,200NIVEL 1

FLIP-FLAP 39,875DURAN Elisa 7,800 11,70010,875 9,500NIVEL 4 MAY

7 Balear 163,050

ES PLA 43,100BAUZA Lucia 11,000 10,90010,450 10,750NIVEL 1

GRECH 41,950GEORGIEVA Gabriela
(Extr) 

9,200 11,15010,900 10,700NIVEL 4 PEQ

ALCUDIA 41,400DEL CAMPO Neus 10,800 8,55010,850 11,200NIVEL 2 PEQ
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GRECH 36,600MAS Nuria 5,350 11,55010,200 9,500NIVEL 3 PEQ

8 Vasca 144,075

ARABATXO 40,650ARENZANA Maider 11,350 10,90010,500 7,900NIVEL 2 MAY

ARABATXO 38,625FAGUNDEZ Izaro 9,500 9,20011,025 8,900NIVEL 4 MAY

ARABATXO 37,450VAN DEN BERG Kyra
(Extr) 

9,500 8,55010,150 9,250NIVEL 1

ARITZA 27,350UNAMUNO Irune 4,550 3,60010,200 9,000NIVEL 3 MAY
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